
Stroke Play - Wednesday (Gross) - 10 and Under

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Broden HughesBroden Hughes -5 31 $23.00

T2 Brady HughesBrady Hughes -2 34 $18.00

T2 Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos -2 34 $18.00

4 Chris HermansenChris Hermansen -1 35 $15.00

-- Rob AndersonRob Anderson -1 35

-- Ali KhanAli Khan E 36

T5 Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim E 36 $11.00

T5 Luke WalkerLuke Walker E 36 $11.00

T5 Zac HansenZac Hansen E 36 $11.00

-- Richard TalleyRichard Talley E 36

-- Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg +1 37

-- Matt PorterMatt Porter +1 37

8 Justin HaroldJustin Harold +2 38 $7.00

-- Russ MadsenRuss Madsen +2 38

-- Jared FryJared Fry +3 39

T9 Jordan RogersJordan Rogers +3 39

T9 Dustin CarterDustin Carter +3 39

11 Jon ChristensenJon Christensen +4 40

-- Brad ThorpeBrad Thorpe +4 40

-- Dane ChristensenDane Christensen +4 40

T12 Dallin NauluDallin Naulu +5 41

-- Todd BradfordTodd Bradford +5 41

T12 Scott WhitakerScott Whitaker +5 41

14 Kris CookKris Cook +6 42

-- Adam PetersonAdam Peterson +6 42

-- Mike KeeleMike Keele +6 42

-- Devin NielsonDevin Nielson +7 43

15 Josh SeowJosh Seow +7 43

-- Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath +7 43

-- McKade MechamMcKade Mecham +7 43

-- Mike DeverauxMike Deveraux +7 43

-- Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson +7 43

T16 Brian HughesBrian Hughes +9 45

T16 Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson +9 45

-- Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry +9 45

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586387586147972203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843673
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797621625909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180351
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180350
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180344
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180346
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734788
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289229
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734793
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843671
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180343
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180342
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289227
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843670
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843667
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734792
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289233
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180348
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180347
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843672
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289226
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289234
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289231
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734791
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734790
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797688734789
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180349
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797621625908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797755843668
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180345


T18 Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe +10 46

T18 Levi WalrathLevi Walrath +10 46

-- Mark AdamsonMark Adamson +12 48

Total Purse Allocated: $114.00Total Purse Allocated: $114.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289232
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797655180352
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485797722289230


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Net) - 10 and Under

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Broden HughesBroden Hughes 31 -6 30

T1 Ali KhanAli Khan 36 -4 32 $19.67

T1 Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg 37 -4 32 $19.67

T1 Rob AndersonRob Anderson 35 -4 32 $19.67

-- Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos 34 -3 33

4 Richard TalleyRichard Talley 36 -2 34 $15.00

-- Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim 36 -1 35

-- Zac HansenZac Hansen 36 -1 35

T5 Brad ThorpeBrad Thorpe 40 -1 35 $12.00

T5 Matt PorterMatt Porter 37 -1 35 $12.00

-- Brady HughesBrady Hughes 34 E 36

-- Chris HermansenChris Hermansen 35 E 36

T7 Jared FryJared Fry 39 E 36 $8.00

-- Luke WalkerLuke Walker 36 E 36

T7 Russ MadsenRuss Madsen 38 E 36 $8.00

-- Justin HaroldJustin Harold 38 +1 37

T9 Todd BradfordTodd Bradford 41 +1 37

T9 Adam PetersonAdam Peterson 42 +1 37

T9 Dane ChristensenDane Christensen 40 +1 37

-- Dustin CarterDustin Carter 39 +1 37

-- Jordan RogersJordan Rogers 39 +3 39

12 McKade MechamMcKade Mecham 43 +3 39

T13 Devin NielsonDevin Nielson 43 +4 40

-- Jon ChristensenJon Christensen 40 +4 40

T13 Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath 43 +4 40

-- Scott WhitakerScott Whitaker 41 +4 40

T13 Mike DeverauxMike Deveraux 43 +4 40

T13 Mike KeeleMike Keele 42 +4 40

T13 Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry 45 +4 40

T13 Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson 43 +4 40

-- Dallin NauluDallin Naulu 41 +5 41

-- Josh SeowJosh Seow 43 +5 41

-- Kris CookKris Cook 42 +6 42

-- Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe 46 +6 42

-- Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson 45 +6 42

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586388336391517292
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899861980287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425851
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871397
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871399
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425852
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316955
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871396
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899861980285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871407
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425842
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425847
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899861980286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425849
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425848
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871394
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871395
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425850


-- Levi WalrathLevi Walrath 46 +6 42

-- Brian HughesBrian Hughes 45 +7 43

19 Mark AdamsonMark Adamson 48 +7 43

Total Purse Allocated: $114.00Total Purse Allocated: $114.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899794871398
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899761316954
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485899828425844


Skins - Wednesday Event - 10 and Under (Skins)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Russ MadsenRuss Madsen 1 $150.00 Birdie on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586434481352373363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486509277574465


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Gross) - 11 and Up

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

T1 Bob LivingstonBob Livingston +4 40 $21.67

T1 Dave BradfordDave Bradford +4 40 $21.67

T1 Glen CoxGlen Cox +4 40 $21.67

-- Barry WhitakerBarry Whitaker +5 41

T4 Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway +5 41 $13.00

T4 Matt JohnsonMatt Johnson +5 41 $13.00

T4 Peter VanormanPeter Vanorman +5 41 $13.00

-- Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson +5 41

T4 Wendall HoldawayWendall Holdaway +5 41 $13.00

-- David KenneyDavid Kenney +6 42

-- Brent FryBrent Fry +6 42

8 Bruce MurdockBruce Murdock +6 42 $8.00

-- Devin BennettDevin Bennett +6 42

-- Gordon CraneGordon Crane +6 42

-- Jared SeowJared Seow +6 42

T9 Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell +7 43 $4.33

T9 Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson +7 43 $4.33

-- Rick WestphalRick Westphal +7 43

T9 Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley +7 43 $4.33

T12 Jordan CoxJordan Cox +8 44

T12 Shane HansenShane Hansen +8 44

T12 Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo +8 44

-- Dave HoldawayDave Holdaway +9 45

-- Evan MasonEvan Mason +10 46

-- Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson +10 46

-- Terry PrattTerry Pratt +10 46

15 Ron JohnsonRon Johnson +10 46

T16 Jeff LindsayJeff Lindsay +11 47

T16 Scott HuffScott Huff +11 47

T16 Chad MattinsonChad Mattinson +11 47

T16 Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson +11 47

T16 Sam CookSam Cook +11 47

-- Thayne BanksThayne Banks +11 47

-- Dave VincentDave Vincent +12 48

-- David DibbleDavid Dibble +13 49

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586389927878227055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662286
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107840
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662281
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107846
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662287
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662290
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771173
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662285
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662293
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662288
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107844
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771175
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107841
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662284
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662282
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216732
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107847
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662291
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771176
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107843
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771177
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771174
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972373107842
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216730
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216727


-- Dean RowleyDean Rowley +13 49

-- Shiloh SorensenShiloh Sorensen +13 49

-- Wade WalkerWade Walker +13 49

21 Bronze CodyBronze Cody +14 50

-- Joe KenneyJoe Kenney +14 50

-- Nate CraigNate Craig +14 50

-- Devin BloomfieldDevin Bloomfield +20 56

T22 Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn +21 57

T22 Brian DukeBrian Duke +21 57

-- Dustin DukeDustin Duke +33 69

24 Scott CookScott Cook - NC

Total Purse Allocated: $138.00Total Purse Allocated: $138.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972473771178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662292
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216729
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662280
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662289
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972440216728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662294
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586485972406662283


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Net) - 11 and Up

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

T1 Brent FryBrent Fry 42 -5 31 $23.50

T1 Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson 41 -5 31 $23.50

3 Barry WhitakerBarry Whitaker 41 -4 32 $18.00

-- Bob LivingstonBob Livingston 40 -3 33

T4 Gordon CraneGordon Crane 42 -3 33 $15.00

T4 Jared SeowJared Seow 42 -3 33 $15.00

-- Wendall HoldawayWendall Holdaway 41 -3 33

-- Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway 41 -2 34

-- Dave BradfordDave Bradford 40 -2 34

T6 David KenneyDavid Kenney 42 -2 34 $9.25

-- Matt JohnsonMatt Johnson 41 -2 34

T6 Devin BennettDevin Bennett 42 -2 34 $9.25

T6 Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson 46 -2 34 $9.25

T6 Rick WestphalRick Westphal 43 -2 34 $9.25

-- Glen CoxGlen Cox 40 -2 34

-- Peter VanormanPeter Vanorman 41 -1 35

-- Bruce MurdockBruce Murdock 42 -1 35

T10 Terry PrattTerry Pratt 46 -1 35 $3.00

T10 David DibbleDavid Dibble 49 -1 35 $3.00

T12 Evan MasonEvan Mason 46 E 36

-- Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell 43 E 36

-- Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson 43 E 36

T12 Dave HoldawayDave Holdaway 45 E 36

T12 Thayne BanksThayne Banks 47 E 36

T12 Wade WalkerWade Walker 49 E 36

-- Jordan CoxJordan Cox 44 +1 37

-- Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo 44 +1 37

-- Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley 43 +1 37

16 Shiloh SorensenShiloh Sorensen 49 +1 37

-- Shane HansenShane Hansen 44 +2 38

T17 Dave VincentDave Vincent 48 +2 38

T17 Joe KenneyJoe Kenney 50 +2 38

-- Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson 47 +2 38

-- Ron JohnsonRon Johnson 46 +2 38

-- Sam CookSam Cook 47 +2 38

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586390713253262448
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352091
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243195
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352090
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688757
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243200
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797645
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797646
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797642
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243194
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797641
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797644
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352086
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688755


-- Jeff LindsayJeff Lindsay 47 +4 40

-- Scott HuffScott Huff 47 +4 40

-- Chad MattinsonChad Mattinson 47 +4 40

19 Nate CraigNate Craig 50 +5 41

20 Dean RowleyDean Rowley 49 +6 42

-- Bronze CodyBronze Cody 50 +7 43

21 Devin BloomfieldDevin Bloomfield 56 +10 46

-- Brian DukeBrian Duke 57 +11 47

-- Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn 57 +12 48

22 Dustin DukeDustin Duke 69 +23 59

23 Scott CookScott Cook NC - NC

Total Purse Allocated: $138.00Total Purse Allocated: $138.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047937688753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352087
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797643
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048038352088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797639
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243199
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797647
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486048004797636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486047971243193


Skins - Wednesday Event - 11 and Up (Skins)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dave BradfordDave Bradford 1 $48.00 Birdie on 1

Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson 1 $48.00 Birdie on 4

Terry PrattTerry Pratt 1 $48.00 Birdie on 8

Matt JohnsonMatt Johnson 1 $48.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $192.00Total Purse Allocated: $192.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Stroke Play - Front LeaderboardStroke Play - Front Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5586436933678036084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486569239344462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486569306453357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486569272898908
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5586486569272898905
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